Project Summary: Community Center Road

Narrative Description of Project:
Upsized (1) crossline pipe.

2012-556 / Community Center Road

APREP / Asphalt Preparation

AUDIT / Audit Project

CPRPL / Crossline Pipe - Replaced
FFRC / Flowable Fill - Road Cut
HAUL / Hauling

NONPRO / Non-Professional Services
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
RS / Road Sweep

SD / Soft Digging

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-556 / Community Center Road
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

16.0
0.5
30.0
240
345
0.0
220
21.0
55
0.0
153.5

153.5

Labor
Cost

$355.00
$10.24
$684.00
$572.41
$738.99
$0.00
$513.32
$430.08
$128.04
$0.00
$3,432.08

$3,432.08

Beaufort County
Public Works

Equipment
Cost

$87.32
$0.00
$174.64
$111.79
$459.20
$0.00
$44.77
$163.99
$121.88
$0.00
$1,163.59

$1,163.59

During

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Material
Cost

$29.88
$0.00
$1,567.79
$2,187.88
$755.25
$0.00
$22.68
$106.18
$37.74
$0.00
$4,707.39

$4,707.39

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,300.00

$2,300.00

Completion: Feb-12

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,376.15
$2,376.15

$2,376.15

After

Total Cost

$472.20
$10.24
$2,426.43
$2,872.08
$1,953.43
$2,300.00
$580.77
$700.25
$287.66
$2,376.15
$13,979.20

$13,979.20



Project: Community,
Center Road

Activity: Drainage
Improvement

Project #:
2012-556

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
February 2012

Upsized (1)
crossline pipe.
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Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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