

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Community Center Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Upsized (1) crossline pipe.

2012-556 / Community Center Road	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
APREP / Asphalt Preparation	16.0	\$355.00	\$87.32	\$29.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$472.20
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
CPRPL / Crossline Pipe - Replaced	30.0	\$684.00	\$174.64	\$1,567.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,426.43
FFRC / Flowable Fill - Road Cut	24.0	\$572.41	\$111.79	\$2,187.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,872.08
HAUL / Hauling	34.5	\$738.99	\$459.20	\$755.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,953.43
NONPRO / Non-Professional Services	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,300.00	\$0.00	\$2,300.00
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	22.0	\$513.32	\$44.77	\$22.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$580.77
RS / Road Sweep	21.0	\$430.08	\$163.99	\$106.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$700.25
SD / Soft Digging	5.5	\$128.04	\$121.88	\$37.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$287.66
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,376.15	\$2,376.15
2012-556 / Community Center Road	153.5	\$3,432.08	\$1,163.59	\$4,707.39	\$2,300.00	\$2,376.15	\$13,979.20
Sub Total							
Grand Total	153.5	\$3,432.08	\$1,163.59	\$4,707.39	\$2,300.00	\$2,376.15	\$13,979.20

Before



During



After

Completion: Feb-12



